
After School Club (ASC) Activities Guide  

Autumn Term – 1st Half 

 

Date ASC Activities                            
Thursday 7th Sept Lego Night 

 

Monday 11th Sept Uno Night 

 

Tuesday 12th Sept Gymnastics 

 

Thursday 14th Sept Board Games 

 

Monday 18th Sept Movie Night – Lion King 

 

Tuesday 19th Sept Monopoly Board Game 

 

Thursday 21st Sept Football Night 

 

Monday 25th Sept Making Cupcakes  

 

Tuesday 26th Sept Paper Weaving 

 

Thursday 28th Sept Slime Making 

 

Monday 2nd Oct Quiz Night 

 

Tuesday 3rd Oct Braiding 

 

Thursday 5th Oct Painting 

 

Monday 9th Oct Origami  

 

Tuesday 10th Oct Uno Night 

 

Thursday 12th Oct Board Games 

 

Monday 16th Oct Gymnastics 

 

Tuesday 17th Oct Lego Night 

 

Thursday 19th Oct Movie Night – Coco 

 


